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Nom / prénom

GLAY, Christophe
KRYSZKE, Frederic
PEROUTKA, Josef
KOCHALSKI, Philippe
SAMIER, Christophe
PHIN, Marie Jeanne
BONTE, Sophie
DELSALLE, Arnaud
DE BRUYCKER, Franck
BRUSSEEL, Chantal
GOS, Inés
ROBILLART, Nicole
ROBILLART, Johann
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Club d'origine

THUMERIES
THUMERIES
THUMERIES
THUMERIES
THUMERIES
THUMERIES

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

THUMERIES
THUMERIES
THUMERIES
THUMERIES
THUMERIES
THUMERIES

ffgolf”

Liste des résultats

Coupe ANTARIS 9 trous

GOLF CLUB THUMERIES-MONCHEAUX -

Nombre de tours

1

Index
29,9
40,4
33,2
38,1
31,2
43,0
54,0
44,3
26,4
22,8
54,0
46,5
32,0

BANQUE
PALATINE

L'Art d'étre Banquier

Tour1
21
21
19
19
18
17
16
15
15
14
14
13
11
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21
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19
19
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